Instructions
d
be
ar
ave
ts
1204 Reflected Wave Reduction Device
(Catalog Number 1204-RWR2-09-B, C)

spikes that can occur with long motor leads. The following table lis
the Allen-Bradley drives that are compatible with the RWR2.
Catalog Number Explanation
1 Same footprint size as corresponding 1305 Frame. See page 3 for details.
Device Catalog Number Series Compatible with . . .
1204-RWR2-09-B,
1204-RWR2-09-C A
• 1305-BA01
• 1305-BA02
• 1305-BA03
• 1305-BA04
• 1305-BA06
• 1305-BA09
• 160-BA01
• 160-BA02
• 160-BA03
• 160-BA04
• 160-BA06
1204 –RWR2 –09 –B
First Position Second Position Third Position Fourth Position
Type Current Rating Size & Mounting Config.
Description Letter Description Code Rating Letter Description Mounting
Bulletin
Number
RWR2 ReflectedWave
Reduction
Device IP 20
(NEMA Type 1)
09 9 Amps B
C
B Frame 1
C Frame 1
Stack or
Book Style
Stack
Mount Only
2 1204 Reflected Wave Reduction Device
late.
Nameplate Information The nameplate is located on the bottom of the unit. In addition, a
manufacturing date is stamped on the unit bottom near the namep
Specifications
CAT 1204-RWR2-09-B SER A
VOLTS
AMPS
S/N
380-575 3 ∅ AC
9 AC
ASSEMBLED IN MEXICO
REFLECTED WAVE